
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

“No End in Sight”

Discussion Leader:  Maria Ellis

How will the Biden administration treat foreign policy, among

other policies, differently from the last?

Discussion Leader:  Gloria Abrams

Sun 6/19/2022 Father’s Day & Juneteenth Day

AAUW NYS Annual meeting via zoom. Click on the following

link to register.  https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/

tZcrcumhrD4oHd14eFW_1C-Bgql7KWswVnj2 

9:00 AM Business Meeting

10:45 am -12 pm Title IX Panel

12:00 -12:30 pm Keynote Speaker, Gloria Blackwell; 12:30PM–

Induction of Officers 

Mon 7/4/2022 Independence Day

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Achieve Financial Freedom Workshop. To register

email: mellis@fsacap.com

Achieve Financial Freedom Workshop. To register

email: mellis@fsacap.com

Empire State NYC Branch 10
th

 Anniversary Celebration at the

Harvard Club. To reserve your seat email: mellis@fsacap.com

CALENDAR FOR JUNE – AUGUST 2022

Thurs 8/25/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Fri 8/26/2022 5:30 PM

Thurs 7/28/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 8/11/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Fri 6/24/2022 6:00 pm—8:30 pm

Sat 6/25/2022

Thurs 7/14/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 6/9/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 6/19/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm
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